
Federazione Italiana Golf Su Pista
MODELLO 5100

DATA: 28/07/2019

LOCALITA':  Bovisio Masciago (MB) 

GARA: C

CLASSE:  1 

CLUB ORGANIZZATORE:  M.C. 2000 Bovisio PAR DI CAMPO:  38 

CLASSIFICA 1^ MASCHILE

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I0954EM  Martino Elio  M.T. Amatese  31  32  32  95  50,98 

 2   I3326CP  Pinton Cristian  M.C. Monza  36  32  29  97  47,02 

 3 d.s.  I0118AD  Di Bella Antonio  G.S.P. Sebino  32  34  32  98  44,98 

 4 d.s.  I3368LL  Levis Lorenzo  G.S.P. Vergiate  36  34  28  98  44,98 

 5   I0496AP  Pirovano Alberto  M.C. Monza  37  32  32  101  38,98 

 6   I2336MD  Diotti Massimo  M.T. Amatese  34  33  35  102  37 

 7   I0893RG  Giroldini Rudy  G.S.P. Vergiate  34  33  36  103  35,35 

 8   I0387GR  Rovera Gabriele  G.S.P. Lozza  36  32  35  103  35,35 

 9   I1263RA  Agliardi Roberto  M.M.C. Paderno  37  30  36  103  35,35 

 10   I0434MS  Selvaggio Michele  M.C. I Basilischi  33  34  37  104  33,65 

 11   I9185MP  Piergentili Maurizio  M.C. Follonica  37  35  32  104  33,65 

 11   I0164VB  Bandera Vittorio  G.S.P. Cusano  37  35  32  104  33,65 

 13   I2167GR  Ricchiuto Gioachino  M.C. Monza  34  35  36  105  32 

 14   I3748GS  Scaburri Gian Pietro  G.S.P. Sebino  32  37  36  105  32 

 15   I3155RM  Mariani Roberto  G.S.P. Cusano  36  37  33  106  30,68 

 16   I2512RF  Foini Rinaldo  M.T. Amatese  39  35  32  106  30,68 

 17   I3000MP  Perego Michele  M.T. Amatese  36  35  37  108  28 

 18   I1438RL  Luerti Roberto  M.C. I Basilischi  41  34  33  108  28 

 19   I2346CC  Consonni Carlo  M.C. I Basilischi  36  40  33  109  27,01 

 20   I0231LP  Passera Luciano  G.S.P. Lozza  39  34  37  110  25,99 

 21   I0113GC  Colombo Guido  M.C. I Basilischi  37  38  37  112  24,34 

 22   I3944RG  Giroldini Ryan  G.S.P. Vergiate  40  37  35  112  24,34 

 23   I2942AM  Maffi Aderino  G.S.P. Cusano  35  42  35  112  24,34 

 24   I2151MO  Olivieri Marco  G.S.P. Vergiate  35  42  38  115  22,51 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ MASCHILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1 d.s.  I3381RP  Pontiggia Roberto  G.S.P. Sebino  36  33  33  102  37 

 2 d.s.  I3157MG  Grassi Massimo  M.C. 2000 Bovisio  33  35  34  102  37 

 3   I0182MT  Tremenatti Mario  G.S.P. Cusano  31  35  37  103  35,35 

 4   I2926MA  Attulino Michele  G.S.P. Cusano  35  37  32  104  33,65 

 5   I1072VP  Preziosa Vittorio  G.S.P. Lozza  35  36  36  107  29,32 

 6   I2895MG  Gambino Maurizio  M.C. I Basilischi  38  34  37  109  27,01 

 7   I1727GD  Di Maria Giorgio  M.C. 2000 Bovisio  35  33  41  109  27,01 

 8   I0588AC  Capitanio Aldo  G.S.P. Sebino  36  43  33  112  24,34 

 9   I0178GR  Riello Gianfranco  G.S.P. Cusano  39  39  35  113  23,66 

 10   I9012MB  Bernardi Massimo  M.C. Follonica  41  37  37  115  22,51 

 11   I2493MG  Galimberti Marco  M.M.C. Paderno  37  41  38  116  22 

 12   I3518SB  Bruno Salvatore  C.A.M. Arizzano  41  39  37  117  21,5 

 13   I1428MP  Plebani Marco  G.S.P. Sebino  39  34  44  117  21,5 

 14   I0846SC  Costasio Silvio  M.T. Amatese  42  39  38  119  20,5 

 15   I0385MP  Pillon Massimo  G.S.P. Lozza  37  38  44  119  20,5 
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 16   I9095GT  Tonietti Giacomo  G.S.P. Lozza  40  37  43  120  20 

 17   I3158WV  Vallicelli Walter  M.C. 2000 Bovisio  40  43  38  121  19,34 

 18   I3328LR  Rigamondi Luigi  G.S.P. Cusano  38  45  38  121  19,34 

 19   I9017AP  Patruno Agostino  G.S.P. Lozza  44  42  37  123  18 

 20   I3853MC  Carturan Marco  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  43  40  41  124  17,34 

 21   I3865MM  Magni Marco  M.C. Aponense  42  43  41  126  16 

 22   I0483PM  Mattaliano Pasquale  M.C. Adventure  41  42  44  127  15,18 

 23   I3776AC  Colorato Armando  M.C. Adventure  44  44  42  130  12,68 

 24   I3444MB  Bernardi Mauro  M.C. Aponense  47  39  47  133  10,01 

 25   I4010AB  Battaglia Alessandro  G.S.P. Cusano  46  45  44  135  8 

 26   I3999RS  Santambrogio Roberto  G.S.P. Sebino  52  40  46  138  5 
 

CLASSIFICA 1^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I0792MB  Brianza Marzia  G.S.P. Lozza  37  40  33  110  25,99 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3382CR  Ruggiero Cristina  G.S.P. Sebino  39  35  36  110  25,99 

 2   I0844AC  Capitale Alessandra  C.A.M. Arizzano  48  40  36  124  17,34 

 3   I2152LB  Bono Lorenza  M.T. Amatese  42  42  41  125  16,66 

 4   I2928GM  Magri Graziella  M.C. Adventure  39  39  49  127  15,18 

 5   I0138CF  Ferrari Carla  G.S.P. Lozza  46  42  40  128  14,33 

 6   I0843DC  Colombo Daniela  C.A.M. Arizzano  51  37  41  129  13,5 

 7   I3854DO  Oddone Daniela  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  46  49  43  138  5 
 

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I4078CR  Riello Christofer  G.S.P. Cusano  43  38  46  127  15,18 

 2   I4047BR  Radici Battista  G.S.P. Sebino  45  45  38  128  14,33 

 3   I4036ML  Lombardi Marco  M.C. Monza  39  50  39  128  14,33 

 4   I4065AD  Dossi Antonella  G.S.P. Cusano  42  48  40  130  12,68 

 5   I4097MP  Pirovano Mattia  M.C. Monza  46  49  43  138  5 
 

CLASSIFICA SCHULER
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 22   I3944RG  Giroldini Ryan  G.S.P. Vergiate  40  37  35  112  24,34 

 1   I4078CR  Riello Christofer  G.S.P. Cusano  43  38  46  127  15,18 

 5   I4097MP  Pirovano Mattia  M.C. Monza  46  49  43  138  5 
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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

 
Pos D.s. Società Nominativo Parziali Totale

 1   AMATESE  140  135  136  411 

 Martino Elio 

 Diotti Massimo 

 Foini Rinaldo 

 Perego Michele 

 2   SEBINO 2  139  139  137  415 

 Di Bella Antonio 

 Pontiggia Roberto 

 Ruggiero Cristina 

 Scaburri Gian Pietro 

 3   CUSANO 1  143  151  132  426 

 Bandera Vittorio 

 Attulino Michele 

 Maffi Aderino 

 Mariani Roberto 

 4   VERGIATE  145  146  137  428 

 Giroldini Rudy 

 Olivieri Marco 

 Levis Lorenzo 

 Giroldini Ryan 

 5   BASILISCHI   148  142  140  430 

 Selvaggio Michele 

 Luerti Roberto 

 Consonni Carlo 

 Gambino Maurizio 

 6   MONZA  146  149  136  431 

 Pirovano Alberto 

 Ricchiuto Gioachino 

 Pinton Cristian 

 Lombardi Marco 

 7   LOZZA 1  149  144  149  442 

 Passera Luciano 

 Pillon Massimo 

 Rovera Gabriele 

 Brianza Marzia 

 8   CUSANO 2  154  164  154  472 

 Riello Gianfranco 

 Tremenatti Mario 

 Rigamondi Luigi 

 Battaglia Alessandro 

 9   LOZZA 2  165  157  156  478 

 Ferrari Carla 

 Preziosa Vittorio 

 Patruno Agostino 

 Tonietti Giacomo 

 10   SEBINO 1  172  162  161  495 

 Capitanio Aldo 

 Plebani Marco 

 Santambrogio Roberto 

 Radici Battista 
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